Lon Morris College
Academic Calendar 2010-2011
FALL 2010

       New Faculty & Staff Orientation
Tues, Aug 17
       Faculty Development Workshop
Wed. - Fri Aug 18-20
       Staff Development in May




       Classes begin
Thurs, Aug 26
       Labor Day Holiday
Mon, Sept 6
       Last day to add and drop
Wed, Sept 8
       Statistical Reporting Day – 12th Class Day
Mon, Sept 13
       Payment deadline
Mon, Sept 13       
       Mid-term grades due
Mon, Oct 18
       Last day to drop with a W
Mon, Oct 25
       Early Registration Spring 2010 for Spring Graduates
Mon-Wed, Oct 25-27
       Early Registration Spring 2010 for All Students
Thurs, Oct 28–Fri Nov 12
       Last day to drop a class with a WP/WF
Fri, Nov 19
       Thanksgiving Holiday
Mon-Fri, Nov 22-26
       Last day of regular classes
Fri, Dec 10
       Final Exams
Fri-Wed, Dec 10-15
       Grades Due
Fri, Dec 17, 3:00 p.m.



College Closed for Christmas 
Mon, Dec 20 - Dec 31
SPRING 2011

     College Reopens
Mon, Jan 3



    Classes begin 
Wed, Jan 12
    Martin Luther King, Jr., Birthday Observance
Mon, Jan 17
    Last day to add and drop
Tues, Jan 25
    Statistical Reporting Day – 12th Class Day
Fri, Jan 28
    Payment deadline                                                                         Fri, Jan 28
    Mid-Term grades due
Fri, Mar 4
    Spring Break
Mon – Fri, Mar 14-18
    Last day to drop with a W
Fri, Mar 25
    Early Registration for Summer, Fall, May Mini-semester 
Mon, Mar 28– Fri, Apr 22
    Last day to drop a class with a WP/WF
Tues, Apr 19
    Easter Holidays                                                                            Thurs, Apr 21 - Fri, Apr 22
    Honors Day
Wed, Apr 27
    Last day of classes
Fri, April 29
    Final Exams
Fri-Wed, April 29-May 4
    Grades for Graduates due
Thurs, May 5, 11:00 AM

    Graduation
Sat, May 7 10:00 AM

    All other grades due
Mon, May 9, Noon
    Staff Development Day                                                                Fri, May 13
MAY MINI-MESTER 2010 
    Registration





              Mon, May 9
    Classes Begin





 Mon, May 9
    Last day to Add/Drop and Register


              Tues, May 10
    Statistical Reporting Day



              Wed, May 11
    Payment deadline





 Wed, May 11
    Last day to drop with a W



              Mon, May 16
    Last day to drop with a WP/WF



 Wed, May 18
    Final Exams






 Fri, May 27
    Memorial Day Holiday




 Mon, May 30
    Grades Due





              Tues, May 31
SUMMER 2010
    Session I
    Registration





              Tues, May 31
    Last Day to Register                                                                    Wed, June 1
    Classes Begin




              Wed, June 1
    Last day to add and drop



              Thurs, June 2
    Statistical Reporting Day



              Mon, June 6
    Payment deadline                                                                        Mon, June 6
    Last day to drop with a W



              Thurs, June16
    Last day to drop with a WP/WF


              Thurs, June 23
    Final Exams





              Thurs, June 30
    Grades Due





              Tues, July 5
    Session II
    Registration





              Tues, July 5
    Last Day to Register




              Tues, July 5
  

    Classes Begin





 Tues, July 5
    Last day to add/drop




              Wed, July 6
    Statistical Reporting Day



              Mon, July 11 
    Last day to drop with a W



              Mon, July 18
    Last day to drop with a WP/WF



 Tues, Aug 2
    Final Exams





              Wed, Aug 10
    Grades Due





              Thurs, Aug 11
  Session III

   Registration 
                         




  Mon, Aug 1
   Classes Begin





  Mon, Aug 1
   Last day to Add/Drop and Register                                               Tue, Aug 2
   Statistical Reporting Day                                                               Wed, Aug 3 

   Payment deadline                                                                          Wed, Aug 3
   Last day to drop with a W                                                              Mon, Aug 8
   Last day to drop with a WP/WF                                                     Wed, Aug 10
   Final Exams                                                                                   Fri, Aug 19        

   Grades Due                                                                                   Mon, Aug 22  
CAMPUS CLOSINGS
      Labor Day





               Mon, Sept 6
      Thanksgiving





  Mon – Fri, Nov. 22-26
      Christmas Break




               Mon, Dec 20 – Fri, Dec 31
      Martin Luther King, Jr. Observance


               Mon, Jan 17
      Spring Break





  Mon – Fri, Mar 14-18
      Easter Break





  Thurs, Fri, Apr 21-22
      Memorial Day





  Mon, May 30
      Independence Day                                                                      Mon, July 4







 



                                   DORM CHECK- IN/REGISTRATION


Football Team                                                                           Sat, Aug 14	


Cheerleaders/Dancers/Soccer Teams                                     Wed, Aug 18


Welcome Week Counselors	                                              Wed, Aug 18


Sophomore Drama Students				       Thurs, Aug 19	


Freshmen	                                                                        Sun, Aug 22


Collegiate Assessment of Academic Proficiency–Freshman    Mon, Aug 23	


Sophomores                                                                             Tues, Aug 24


Freshman Registration                                                             Tues, Aug 24


Sophomore Registration                                                           Wed, Aug 25


Convocation                                                                              Wed, Aug 25





   DECEMBER MINI-MESTER                                                             Mon, Dec 13-Fri, Dec 31 Registration                                                                                  Mon Nov 8–Fri, Dec 10 


  Last day to register for December term                                     Tues, Dec 14


  Payment deadline                                                                      Tues, Dec 14


  Last Day to Drop a December term class                                  Fri, Dec 17


  Finals – December term                                                             Fri, Dec 31


  Grades Due December term                                                      Mon, Jan 3





 Dorms Open						          Sun, Jan 9


 Registration for Spring 2010				          Mon-Tues, Jan 10-11	








